
 P30 PARTITION SYSTEM

P30



 P30 CONTENTS PAGE

CONTENTS:

PAGE 1 - GLAZING PARTITION VERTICAL SECTION

PAGE 1 - PIVOT DOORS VERTICAL SECTIONS

PAGE 1 - TECH PANEL VERTICAL SECTION

PAGE 2 - GLAZING PARTITION HORIZONTAL JUNCTIONS

PAGE 3 - PIVOT DOORS HORIZONTAL SECTIONS

PAGE 3 - TECH PANEL HORIZONTAL SECTION



50
(±16)

27

25

SINGLE GLAZED
10mm, 10.8mm, 12mm & 12.8mm GLASS

FRAMELESS SINGLE GLAZED PIVOT DOOR
10mm, 12mm GLASS
FLOOR CLOSER IF REQUIRED

32
(±16)

52

57

TECH PANEL
TYPICAL SOLID TECH PANEL

32
(±16)

52

SOLID PIVOT DOOR
44mm LEAF
FLOOR CLOSER IF REQUIRED
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STANDARD WALL ABUTMENT GLASS CORNER JOINT
POLYCARB CORNER JOINT

GLASS STRAIGHT JOINT
POLYCARB STRAIGHT JOINT

INTEGRATED WALL ABUTMENT GLASS 3 WAY JUNCTION
POLYCARB 3 WAY JUNCTION

GLASS CORNER JOINT
ALUMINIUM CORNER JOINING STRIP

GLASS CORNER JOINT
MITRED & TAPED JOINT

GLASS STRAIGHT JOINT
ALUMINIUM STRAIGHT JOINING STRIP

GLASS STRAIGHT JOINT
TAPED JOINT

GLASS 3 WAY JUNCTION
TAPED JOINT
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FRAMELESS SINGLE GLAZED PIVOT DOOR
10mm, 12mm GLASS
FLOOR CLOSER IF REQUIRED
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TECH PANEL
TYPICAL SOLID TECH PANEL
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2752

40

5740 AS REQUIRED

SOLID PIVOT DOOR
44mm LEAF
FLOOR CLOSER IF REQUIRED
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57

2752
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